NAVU TANKOLIWAS, DHAMAN, NAVSARI GUJARAT 396415Dear Sir/Madam,
Re: Your Gold Loan A/c No. 08390600001687We refer to your loan account mentioned above, which is overdue since,28/05/2025 We have,  therefore, to call upon you to pay to us the sum of Rs.86,769.88 (Rupees Eighty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Nine and PaiseEighty Eight only) being the amount due from you as on 10/11/2025 Withfurther interest at the rate of 9% per annum from that date till paymert. withinSeven days of the receipt of this letter  by  you.In case of failure on your part to